Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

(GT1297)

DKK 135.000,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Driver's place

Lights

Equipment

Cabin equipment

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Web: www.trucklageret.dk
TIf: +4550 82 27 72

Email: bc@trucklageret.dk
CVR: 32101461

Linde H25T/600/393-02

Linde
H25T/600/393-02
2500

600

3350

2340

Standard

150

1200

1200

2750

1340

27x10x12
Pneumatic
23x9x10
Pneumatic

LPG

VW BEF
Hydrostatic
Closed cabin
Road lights, flashing beacon
Forkpotition/sideshift, 4 valve,

heating, aircon, 240v cabin heater,
panorama mirror, seat heater

4170

This machine is delivered with
new statutory safety approval

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957
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